



USB-A to USB Micro-B Cable (M/M) - USB 2.0, White, 6-in. (15.24 cm)

MODEL NUMBER: UR050-06N-WH



USB cable with reversible USB-A plug connects a smartphone or other Micro-B device to the USB port on your computer or charger.

Features

The UR050-06N-WH USB sync/charge cable (M/M) connects your smartphone, external hard drive, digital camera or other USB Micro-B device to a computer, car charger or wall charger. It allows you to charge and power your Micro-B device, as well as sync and transfer data at USB 2.0 speeds up to 480 Mbps. It's ideal for streaming audio/video and other high-end applications that require reliable, clear transmission free of line noise and other interference. The reversible USB-A plug ensures a successful connection the first time, every time.

Highlights

- Supports USB 2.0 speeds up to 480 Mbps to ensure efficient charging and data transfers
- Integral strain relief helps cable move freely without stress or cracking
- Recommended for streaming video and other applications that require a reliable, clear signal

Applications

- Charge and sync your smartphone or other Micro-B device from a USB computer or wall charger
- Transfer data between a hard drive or flash drive and your computer

System Requirements

- Device or charger with USB-A port
- Device with USB Micro-B port

Package Includes

• UR050-06N-WH USB-A to USB Micro-B Cable (M/M), White, 6 in.

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332182296	
Technology	USB 2.0 (High Speed)	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	REVERSIBLE USB A (MALE)	
Side B - Connector 1	MICRO-USB B (MALE)	
PHYSICAL		
Color	White	
Cable Length (ft.)	0.5	
Cable Length (m)	0.15	
Cable Length (in.)	6	





Cable Length (cm)	15.24	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	0.25 x 0.25 x 4.00	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	0.64 x 0.64 x 10.16	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.04	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.02	
ENVIRONMENTAL		
Operating Temperature Range	-10/+75° C (14 to 167° F)	
Storage Temperature Range	-20/+80° C (-4 to 176° F)	
WARRANTY & SUPPORT		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

1000 Eaton Boulevard

Cleveland, OH 44122

United States

https://tripplite.eaton.com

© 2024 Eaton. All Rights Reserved. Eaton is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.